
REF: 

DATE: 

1

Vehicle previously written-o�

1

Previously scrapped or had VIC

1

Previous plate change

1

Not Checked

1

Not Checked



No �nance agreement recorded



No mileage discrepancies



No risk marker recorded



No condition alerts



No stolen record
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Found 1  major issue

VRM

VEHICLE

ENGINE CC

ENGINE SIZE

FUEL

BODY

TRANSMISSION

SEATS

COLOUR

REG DATE

VIN

ENGINE NO.

ENGINE CODE

POWER

VALVES

GEARS

0-60 MPH

TOP SPEED

LAST V5C

DOORS

BODY

BODY CLASS

TYPE APPROVAL

WHEEL PLAN

BOOT CAPACITY

REG CURRENT

FINANCE

LAST CHECKED ON

WRITE-OFF (MIAFTR)

C

18/10/2012

VO08HNT

W0L0SDL0886084501

VAUXHALL CORSA SXI

CONDITION ALERT
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Found 1  major issue

SCRAPPED

UNSCRAPPED

VIC

VIC DATE

VIC RESULT

STOLEN

DISCREPANCY

2010 2015 2020
0

50K

100K

150K

09/08/2024 110,459 Miles SOLDONMYDRIVECOM LTD

27/06/2024 110,354 Miles MOT

14/03/2023 107,757 Miles MOT

18/02/2022 102,675 Miles MOT

22/02/2021 93,133 Miles MOT

24/02/2020 85,667 Miles MOT

20/02/2019 77,906 Miles MOT

19/02/2019 77,906 Miles MOT

21/02/2018 73,645 Miles MOT

23/02/2017 68,200 Miles MOT

21/02/2017 68,198 Miles MOT

04/02/2016 62,830 Miles MOT

26/02/2015 57,574 Miles MOT

04/03/2014 55,223 Miles MOT

05/03/2013 52,269 Miles MOT

23/10/2012 48,000 Miles DVLA

25/02/2012 38,162 Miles MOT

28/02/2011 30,855 Miles MOT

10/08/2010 27,000 Miles DVLA

MotorCheck https://trade.motorcheck.co.uk/app/report/D7YK47TO/print-full/

3 of 11 09/08/2024, 10:12



Found 1  minor issue

Found 1  minor issue

Found 1  minor issue

AT RISK

FOUND ON TAXI/PSV DATABASE

RECALL OUTSTANDING

PREVIOUS KEEPERS

AGE

AVG KEEPERS FOR AGE

LAST V5C

17/07/2024 N/A 1 second

14/07/2023 17/07/2024 1 year

01/03/2008 14/07/2023 15 years 4 months

PLATE CHANGES

01/07/2023 N/A 1 year 1 month

13/01/2014 01/07/2023 9 years 5 months

01/03/2008 13/01/2014 5 years 10 months
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COLOUR CHANGES

CURRENT COLOUR

PRIOR USE

IMPORTED

IMPORTED NI

IMPORT DATE

ORIGIN

ORIGIN

EXPORTED

EXPORT DATE
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MOT VALID

MOT EXPIRY

REG DATE

FIRST MOT DUE

27/06/2024

26/06/2025

110,354 Miles

810438431734

N/A

Front Registration plate deteriorated but not likely to be
misread (0.1 (b))

N/A

Pass

27/06/2024

N/A

110,354 Miles

864096620087

O�side Rear Position lamp showing red light to the front
(4.2.3 (a) (ii)). Nearside Side repeater not working (4.4.1 (a) (ii))

Front Registration plate deteriorated but not likely to be
misread (0.1 (b))

N/A

Fail

14/03/2023

13/03/2024

107,757 Miles

567997464470

N/A

Oil leak, but not excessive (8.4.1 (a) (i))

N/A

Pass

18/02/2022

23/02/2023

102,675 Miles

866393121122

N/A

N/A

N/A

Pass

18/02/2022

N/A

102,675 Miles

458536337219

O�side Rear Shock absorbers has a serious �uid leak (5.3.2
(b)). O�side Front Tyre tread depth below requirements of
1.6mm (5.2.3 (e)). Nearside Front Windscreen washer not
working (3.5 (a)). Nearside Front Tyre tread depth below
requirements of 1.6mm (5.2.3 (e)). Front Brake disc
signi�cantly and obviously worn (1.1.14 (a) (i)). O�side Rear
Tyre tread depth below requirements of 1.6mm (5.2.3 (e))

N/A

N/A

Fail

22/02/2021

23/02/2022

93,133 Miles

190273083977

N/A

N/A

N/A

Pass
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22/02/2021

N/A

93,133 Miles

539560889834

Exhaust has a major leak of exhaust gases central to rear pipe
joint (6.1.2 (a)). Exhaust shield missing where �tted as original
equipment creating a risk of �re rear insecure (6.1.3 (e)). Front
Exhaust system insecure hanger broke (6.1.2 (a)). Nearside
Stop lamp(s) not working (4.3.1 (a) (ii)). Exhaust Lambda
reading after 2nd fast idle outside speci�ed limits see printout
(8.2.1.2 (c)). Nearside Rear Tyre tread depth below
requirements of 1.6mm (5.2.3 (e))

N/A

Nearside Registration plate lamp inoperative in the case of
multiple lamps or light sources (4.7.1 (b) (i))

Fail

24/02/2020

23/02/2021

85,667 Miles

849580468651

N/A

Nearside Rear Inner Tyre worn close to legal limit/worn on
edge (5.2.3 (e))

N/A

Pass

24/02/2020

N/A

85,667 Miles

319309194212

O�side Front Tyre tread depth below requirements of 1.6mm
(5.2.3 (e))

Nearside Rear Inner Tyre worn close to legal limit/worn on
edge (5.2.3 (e))

N/A

Fail

20/02/2019

22/02/2020

77,906 Miles

328981339941

N/A

N/A

N/A

Pass

19/02/2019

N/A

77,906 Miles

364220573983

Nearside Rear Shock absorbers has a serious �uid leak (5.3.2
(b))

N/A

N/A

Fail

21/02/2018

22/02/2019

73,645 Miles

655696127836

N/A

Front Windows Tinted

N/A

Pass

21/02/2018

N/A

73,645 Miles

806972844062

Rear fog lamp not working (1.3.2b)

Front Windows Tinted

N/A

Fail

23/02/2017

22/02/2018

68,200 Miles

618361963182

N/A

N/A

N/A

Pass
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21/02/2017

N/A

68,198 Miles

679076468670

Nearside Front coil spring broken (2.4.C.1a). Indicator switch
insecure (1.4.A.1). O�side Front Tyre tread depth below
requirements of 1.6mm (4.1.E.1). Parking brake lever has no
reserve travel (3.1.6b). Nearside Front Anti-roll bar linkage has
excessive play in a ball joint (2.4.G.2). Nearside Rear Direction
indicator incorrect colour (1.4.A.2f). O�side Front coil spring
broken (2.4.C.1a). Nearside Front Tyre tread depth below
requirements of 1.6mm (4.1.E.1). O�side Front Anti-roll bar
linkage ball joint dust cover excessively damaged so that it no
longer prevents the ingress of dirt (2.4.G.2). O�side
Registration plate lamp not working (1.1.C.1d)

Front Brake pad(s) wearing thin (3.5.1g)

N/A

Fail

04/02/2016

03/02/2017

62,830 Miles

529512402444

N/A

O�side Rear Shock absorber has a light misting of oil (2.7.3)

N/A

Pass

26/02/2015

04/03/2016

57,574 Miles

877427255038

N/A

N/A

N/A

Pass

04/03/2014

04/03/2015

55,223 Miles

286463864085

N/A

Damage to windscreen but not a�ecting drivers view of the
road

N/A

Pass

05/03/2013

04/03/2014

52,269 Miles

618644463013

N/A

N/A

N/A

Pass

25/02/2012

N/A

38,162 Miles

128506952426

Nearside Rear Stop lamp not working (1.2.1b)

N/A

N/A

Fail

25/02/2012

01/03/2013

38,162 Miles

658296652001

N/A

N/A

N/A

Pass

28/02/2011

01/03/2012

30,855 Miles

836009251042

N/A

N/A

N/A

Pass
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TAX VALID

TAX EXPIRY

SORN

110,459 Miles as of 09/08/2024

VRM VO08HNT

VIN W0L0SDL0886084501

Retail £1,571 £1,248 £962

Trade £1,210 £961 £741
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12 Months / Unlimited Expired Valid

12 Months / Unlimited Expired Valid

72 Months / Unlimited Expired Valid

12 Months / Unlimited Expired Valid

12 Months / Unlimited Expired Valid

TOTAL ESTIMATED

Road Tax *

Fuel

Insurance

14.4%

21%

64.6%

F

146 g/Km

£210

£116

£942

6,721 Annual Miles

£64.22

458 Miles

29 MPG

47 MPG

39 MPG

3

4

£307

* The standard 12 month VED rate for all registered cars in this band is shown for the purposes of comparison. Note, �gures quoted re�ect the current rate only, and may be subject to change in
the future. Cars with a list price of over £40,000 when new pay an additional rate of £310 per year on top of the standard rate, for �ve years

MANUFACTURER WARRANTY
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Finance Initial Check: 09/08/2024 10:12, No Finance

09/08/2024 Private

Keepers Initial Check: 09/08/2024 10:12, 6 Previous Keepers found

09/08/2024 Private

MIAFTR Write-o� Initial Check: 09/08/2024 10:12, Category C Write-o� found
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